Karana Netball Club REGISTRATION FORM



Karana Netball Club is dedicated to the personal and athletic development of Players through the pursuit of excellence in Netball. We seek to provide the highest level of Netball training and competition.

Players will learn and be reminded often of the value of important principles such as hard work, commitment, perseverance, and teamwork. To that end, a commitment to the Karana Netball Club, by each team, the coaches, and the teammates and their families is required of every player and her family. We realize that participating in Karana Netball Club is a substantial time and financial commitment. For this reason, we seek to clarify the scope of your commitment to the Karana Netball Club for the 2016-2017 season.

PLAYER DETAILS Name:			
Address:	S	uburb:	
Postcode:			
Date of Birth:			
Home Phone:	Mobile:		
Email:			
PARENT / GUARDIAN DETAILS if Under 18	3		
Parent / Guardian Name:			
Home Phone:	Mobile:		
PREVIOUS SEASON COACH DETAILS			
Coach:			
If not a Karana Coach, please provide the follow	wing:		
Mobile:	Email:		
Clearance Obtained: yes / no	Date:		
SPORTS INJURIES			
Have you sustained any injuries in the past two	o years: Yes / No		
If yes, please list the following: type of injury treatment received (e.g. physiotherapy, surger		racture), approximat	e date of injury and the
PLAYER AVAILABILITY:			
Each Player should carefully consider the of The season extends from tryouts into late financial commitment for every player and she does a disservice to herself as well as h	August for some teams. Resp d every family. If a player cons	ect that this is a su	bstantial time and
It is my intention to be available for the En	ntire netball Season.	YES	NO
I will be away during the season and will be To play during this time.	e unavailable	YES	NO

	I will be my number one sporting priority for the 2015 Season YES NO
My oth	ner Sporting Commitments include:
I will/r	nay miss games during the Season due to:
FINAN	CIAL CONSIDERATIONS:
1.	Participation in the Karana Netball Club requires the payment of the club season fee. The season fee may be paid as per the club's payment fee schedule. Any player whose account is not paid by the date set by the Treasurer may not be allowed to practice or participate in training or Games.
2.	Players nominating for State League and Development Teams acknowledge that they will incur additional costs by participating at this level of netball i.e. Travel, Accommodation, Primary Carer. Players may offset these additional costs by obtaining Sponsors. (Details available from Karana Sponsorship Director /Treasurer)
3.	Accepting a spot on a team in the Karana Netball Club, as demonstrated by completing of the Player Nomination Form and payment of initial fees, represents a commitment to Karana Netball Club for the entire season. Based on these commitments, the club makes payments for registrations, insurance, TNL expenses which are often not recoverable. If a player withdraws from Karana at any point during the season, that player and her family are still obligated for the payment of all fees for the season. No refunds will be provided, nor will any funds be returned because to do so would unfairly increase other players' fees.
4.	In order to continue to fulfil our obligations to our players, Karana Netball Club may seek legal recourse to recover any unpaid fees from Players who have not fulfilled their financial obligation to Karana Netball Club for the season.
I have Netbal	read the preceding, and I understand the scope of my commitment and my obligation to the Karana I Club.
	best of my knowledge, all information on this form is correct. to disclose any relevant information may jeopardise your selection into the team.
Signatı	ure of Player: Date:
Return	completed form to:

Please note that nominating and attending trials does not guarantee selection into a Karana Team

Or

bring to Selections

email: karanaflames@gmail.com

Karana Netball Club